
Rumi Kinoshita
Graphic Designer

rumikino.com 
+1 (531) 239 4023  
rumikino98@gmail.com

Education

2021

Major
Minor

Exhibitions

2021

2018

Experience

Current
2022
2021
2020

2019

Freelance

2024

2023
2022
2021
2020

Skills

Concrete

Abstract

University of Nebraska at Omaha
BA in Studio Art (GPA 3.5)
Graphic Design
Art History

“The Fall 2021 BASA Senior Exhibition” at UNO, NE
“Millwork Connect” at Millwork Commons, NE
“Speak Up, Scale Down Design Show” at Petshop, NE

Content Reviewer for Vaco onsite at Google, Remote
Seasonal Customer Care Analyst for Mutual of Omaha, Remote
Bookstore Clerk at University of Nebraska Medical Center, NE
Barista at Criss Library, NE
Childcare Worker at NPO Ryoke Ruby Sapphire, Japan
Volunteered at KANEKO Art Center, NE

Design a flyer for "July Benson First Friday" 
Attend "BFF Artists Markets" as a full time vendor
Attend local pop-ups "POP20" and "GRRL CAMP" as a vendor
Work as an English & Japanese annotator for  a company “e2f ”
Sell original designed stamps on a communications app “LINE”
Sell original merchandise

Adobe Illustrator & InDesign & Photoshop
Affinity Designer & Photo
Bilingual (English & Japanese)
Google Workspace
Microsoft Office Suite
TOEIC Score 900
Adaptability
Interpersonal Communication
Organization
Problem Solving
Time Management


