Rumi Kinoshita

Graphic Designer

rumikino.com +1 (531) 239 4023 rumikino98@gmail.com

Education

2021	University of Nebraska at Omaha
	BA in Studio Art (GPA 3.5)
Major	Graphic Design
Minor	Art History
Exhibitions	
2021	"The Fall 2021 BASA Senior Exhibition" at UNO, NE
	"Millwork Connect" at Millwork Commons, NE
2018	"Speak Up, Scale Down Design Show" at Petshop, NE
Experience	
Current	Content Reviewer for Vaco onsite at Google, Remote
2022	Seasonal Customer Care Analyst for Mutual of Omaha, Remote
2021	Bookstore Clerk at University of Nebraska Medical Center, NE
2020	Barista at Criss Library, NE
	Childcare Worker at NPO Ryoke Ruby Sapphire, Japan
2019	Volunteered at KANEKO Art Center, NE
Freelance	
2024	Design a flyer for "July Benson First Friday"
	Attend "BFF Artists Markets" as a full time vendor
2023	Attend local pop-ups "POP20" and "GRRL CAMP" as a vendor
2022	Work as an English & Japanese annotator for a company "e2f"
2021	Sell original designed stamps on a communications app "LINE"
2020	Sell original merchandise
Skills	
Concrete	Adobe Illustrator & InDesign & Photoshop
	Affinity Designer & Photo
	Bilingual (English & Japanese)
	Google Workspace
	Microsoft Office Suite
	TOEIC Score 900
Abstract	Adaptability
	Interpersonal Communication
	Organization
	Problem Solving
	Time Management

